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Skelleftea MS Timing Crew

Logart Gold Town Summer Nats 2019

Junior Dragbike - 2 - Best RT - Round 2

Portatree (C) Timing Systems
Pos No

1

~NOoO O ODN

JB99
JB10
JB22
JB14
JB33
JB46
JB69

Name
BRUHN HARRY

NILSSON MOA
LAGERLOF ALFRED
CHRISTENSEN TIM
LAGERLOF HUGO
SJODIN FELIX
NORLING TEODOR

Time

13:49:06
12:23:36
12:24:41
12:28:12
12:23:36
12:26:38
12:24:41

Round RT

_ A A A A AN

0.533
0.561
0.789
0.799
0.935
0.996
0.443

Dial
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90

ET
12.329

7.453
11.899
8.119
8.025
8.138
7.366

KM/H
81.26

147.24
84.21

119.21
131.63
125.65
167.05
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